warm tapas

Edamame
Steamed, lightly salted soy beans

Miso Soup

Tofu, seaweed & scallions inside
Veggie Wontons (5)

Gyoza (6)
Choice of Shrimp or Vegetable
Steamed & lightly pan-fried dumplings.

Crab Cake Egg Roll
Jumbo lump Maryl& crab cake in crispy

wonton wrapper with spicy sauce & mango ponzu

Charred Shishito Peppers

with Himalayan sea salt
Shrimp Tempura (3)

Duck Spring Roll (2)
Pulled duck with cabbage & carrots in crispy

spring roll wrapper, served with orange dipping sauce...

Crab Wontons (5)

Crisp wonton friangles stuffed with crab & cream cheese

Fried Calamari
Fresh battered & fried squid with lemon-paprika aioli

3.50

2.95

6.95

5.95

16.00

6.00

750

9.95

8.50

8.50

cold tapas

Sizzling Sashimi
Thinly sliced salmon sashimi with ginger, garlic, chive &
yuzu soy. Topped with hot sizzling olive & sesame oil

Yellowtail Sashimi
Thinly sliced yellowtail topped with sliced jalapeno &

drizzled with yuzu sauce

Spicy Tuna Tartare

Avocado, jalapefio & citrus soy sauce

Spicy Kani Salad
Crab stick, cucumber, carrot, avocado & tobiko with
Japanese mayo & Sriracha sauce

leaves

House Salad

Baby Spinach with shiitake mushroom, tomato, cucumber,

bell peppers & miso vinaigrette.

Wasabi Caesar

Chopped hearts of romaine, grated Romano cheese &

crispy wontons with wasabi-caesar dressing

Add a protein: Chicken 3 + Shrimp 6 + Salmon 6 + Steak 6 + Tofu 4

13.50

13.00

12.50

8.00

8.00

8.00



