warm tapas

Edamame Steamed, lightly salted soy beans	3.50
Miso Soup Tofu, seaweed & scallions inside	2.95
Veggie Wontons (5)	6.95
Gyoza (6) Choice of Shrimp or Vegetable Steamed & lightly pan-fried dumplings.	5.95
Crab Cake Egg Roll Jumbo lump Maryl& crab cake in crispy wonton wrapper with spicy sauce & mango ponzu	16.00
Charred Shishito Peppers with Himalayan sea salt	6.00
Shrimp Tempura (3)	7.50
Duck Spring Roll (2) Pulled duck with cabbage & carrots in crispy spring roll wrapper, served with orange dipping sauce	9.95
Crab Wontons (5) Crisp wonton triangles stuffed with crab & cream cheese	8.50
Fried Calamari Fresh battered & fried squid with lemon-paprika aioli	8.50

cold tapas

Sizzling Sashimi Thinly sliced salmon sashimi with ginger, garlic, chive & yuzu soy. Topped with hot sizzling olive & sesame oil	13.50
Yellowtail Sashimi Thinly sliced yellowtail topped with sliced jalapeno & drizzled with yuzu sauce	13.00
Spicy Tuna Tartare Avocado, jalapeño & citrus soy sauce	12.50
Spicy Kani Salad Crab stick, cucumber, carrot, avocado & tobiko with Japanese mayo & Sriracha sauce	8.00
leaves	

House Salad Baby Spinach with shiitake mushroom, tomato, cucumber, bell peppers & miso vinaigrette.	8.00
Wasabi Caesar Chopped hearts of romaine, grated Romano cheese & crispy wontons with wasabi-caesar dressing	8.00

Add a protein: Chicken 3 • Shrimp 6 • Salmon 6 • Steak 6 • Tofu 4